Podlahova ¢ast pro uchyceni baterie VO021a VO021BR

do podlahy

Objednaci kod:

Zakladni informace
Znacka:

Rozmeéry
Sitka:
Vyska:
Hloubka:

Parametry
Hmotnost / ks:
Baleni:

Zaruka:

UBC s.r.o., Mélnicka 87, 250 65 Libeznice
telefon: +420 283 090 704 e-mail: info@ubc-group.cz web: www.ubc-group.cz

AC274

Sapho

120 mm
83 mm
200 mm

1.426 kg
1ks
2 roky

[1saPHO

172



Podlahova &ast pro uchyceni baterie VO021a VO021BR D SaAPHO
do podlahy
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